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Schachkönig 2013

U10

Rangliste:  Stand nach der 7. Runde 
Rang Teilnehmer Titel TWZ At Verein/Ort Land S R V Punkte Buchh SoBerg
1. Fischer,Daniel           7 0 0 7.0 30.0 30.00
2. Hirzel,Moritz       Bühl   5 1 1 5.5 30.0 21.00
3. Tien,Yue Ding           5 1 1 5.5 28.0 22.25
4. Barth,Can­Elian   1308   Liederlenz   5 1 1 5.5 27.5 19.75
5. Goldie,Eva           5 0 2 5.0 33.0 21.00
6. Biasi,Isabelle       ASK Reti   5 0 2 5.0 31.5 19.00
7. Krishnamoorthy,Ar           4 2 1 5.0 30.0 18.75
8. Galli,Morris           5 0 2 5.0 26.5 16.00
9. Engenheiro,Maya           5 0 2 5.0 24.5 15.50
10. Ilg,Laurin           4 1 2 4.5 30.5 17.00
11. Krishnamoorthy,At           4 1 2 4.5 26.5 15.25
12. Potterat,Aaron           4 1 2 4.5 24.5 13.50
13. Rüttimann,Eric           4 0 3 4.0 33.0 16.00
14. Truong,Fabian           3 2 2 4.0 30.5 14.75
15. Hoffmann,Victoria           4 0 3 4.0 29.5 13.00
16. Ninomiya,Christia           4 0 3 4.0 29.0 14.00
17. Bratvold,Alexande           4 0 3 4.0 27.0 13.00
18. Waser,Timon           3 2 2 4.0 26.0 13.50
19. Lüscher,Jonas           4 0 3 4.0 25.5 12.50
20. Trösch,Alexander           4 0 3 4.0 24.5 11.00
21. Blum,Timur       SG Zürich   4 0 3 4.0 23.5 10.50
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21. Brüssow,Jakob           4 0 3 4.0 23.5 10.50
23. Amav,Nadig       Dübendorf   3 2 2 4.0 19.5 10.25
24. Engenheiro,Damian   1350   Zürich   3 1 3 3.5 30.0 12.75
25. Balaji,Saicharan       Dübendorf   3 1 3 3.5 27.5 11.00
26. Rosenau,Siro           3 1 3 3.5 24.0 10.25
27. Pfister,Thomas           3 1 3 3.5 21.0 6.75
28. Trösch,Lukas           3 1 3 3.5 20.5 9.00
29. Vega,Lewis       Bühl   3 0 4 3.0 25.5 8.50
30. Suter,Nicolas           2 2 3 3.0 25.0 11.50
31. Nanduri,Kiran           3 0 4 3.0 23.5 7.50
32. Moises,Martinez       Bachtobel   3 0 4 3.0 22.0 7.00
33. Salin,Elia           3 0 4 3.0 21.5 5.50
34. Reuther,Yannick           3 0 4 3.0 20.0 5.50
35. Seiler,Samuel           3 0 4 3.0 19.5 6.50
36. Züst.Luis           2 2 3 3.0 16.5 5.00
37. Schreiner,Ron           2 1 4 2.5 27.5 7.75
38. Shanmuganathan,Th           2 1 4 2.5 26.0 7.75
39. Balakrishman,Dhip           2 1 4 2.5 23.5 7.25
40. SZABO,Marta           2 1 4 2.5 22.5 5.75
41. Nanduri,Kirtana           1 2 4 2.0 24.0 4.50
42. Frei,Dario           2 0 5 2.0 22.5 3.50
43. Haberbeck,Fabian           1 2 4 2.0 21.0 4.00
44. Alexander,Sean       SG Zürich   1 2 4 2.0 20.0 3.50
45. Müller,Nykola           1 2 4 2.0 17.0 3.00
46. Von Walterskirche           1 2 4 2.0 13.0 2.50
47. Huber,Roger           1 1 5 1.5 23.5 3.00
48. De Bourbon,Antoin           0 3 4 1.5 19.5 2.50
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49. Balakrishman,Abhi           1 1 5 1.5 15.5 2.00
50. Ask,Lorenz       Ilgen B   0 2 5 1.0 19.0 1.75

U13

Rangliste:  Stand nach der 7. Runde 
Selektion: Selektion: unbenannt
Rang Teilnehmer Titel TWZ At Verein/Ort Land S R V Punkte Buchh SoBerg
1. Adzic,Anna           5 1 1 5.5 27.0 18.25
2. Ramsauer,Matthias       Zürich   4 1 2 4.5 22.5 13.00
3. Mampilly,Alexande   1489   Zürich   4 0 3 4.0 30.0 13.50
4. Lo Presti,Max       Aesch BL   4 0 3 4.0 26.5 12.00
5. Bhatt,Vasudev           4 0 3 4.0 25.5 13.50
6. Koschelev,Vladisl           4 0 3 4.0 20.0 7.50
7. Shanmuganathan,As   1363   Pfäffikon ZH   3 1 3 3.5 28.5 11.25
8. Balakrishman,Anir           3 0 4 3.0 21.5 5.50
9. Matera,Ivan           3 0 4 3.0 18.5 3.50
10. Srinath,Samvidha           2 0 5 2.0 19.5 2.00
11. Spreyerman,Noah           1 0 6 1.0 20.5 3.00

U18

Rangliste:  Stand nach der 7. Runde 
Selektion: Selektion: unbenannt
Rang Teilnehmer Titel TWZ At Verein/Ort Land S R V Punkte Buchh SoBerg
1. Berset,Alan   1955   Zürich   7 0 0 7.0 27.5 27.50
2. Oberlin,Patrick       Birchwil­Nürens   4 1 2 4.5 26.5 14.25
3. Minas,Hannah   1510   Zürich   4 0 3 4.0 30.0 13.50
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4. Fulciniti,Lorenzo           3 0 4 3.0 26.0 8.00

5. Streuli,Simon       Hallwil   3 0 4 3.0 23.5 8.00
6. Hill,Timothy           3 0 4 3.0 20.5 5.00

U13 und U18

Rangliste:  Stand nach der 7. Runde 
Rang Teilnehmer Titel TWZ At Verein/Ort Land S R V Punkte Buchh SoBerg
1. Berset,Alan   1955   Zürich   7 0 0 7.0 27.5 27.50
2. Adzic,Anna           5 1 1 5.5 27.0 18.25
3. Oberlin,Patrick       Birchwil­Nürens   4 1 2 4.5 26.5 14.25
4. Ramsauer,Matthias       Zürich   4 1 2 4.5 22.5 13.00
5. Minas,Hannah   1510   Zürich   4 0 3 4.0 30.0 13.50
5. Mampilly,Alexande   1489   Zürich   4 0 3 4.0 30.0 13.50
7. Lo Presti,Max       Aesch BL   4 0 3 4.0 26.5 12.00
8. Bhatt,Vasudev           4 0 3 4.0 25.5 13.50
9. Koschelev,Vladisl           4 0 3 4.0 20.0 7.50
10. Shanmuganathan,As   1363   Pfäffikon ZH   3 1 3 3.5 28.5 11.25
11. Fulciniti,Lorenzo           3 0 4 3.0 26.0 8.00
12. Streuli,Simon       Hallwil   3 0 4 3.0 23.5 8.00
13. Balakrishman,Anir           3 0 4 3.0 21.5 5.50
14. Hill,Timothy           3 0 4 3.0 20.5 5.00
15. Matera,Ivan           3 0 4 3.0 18.5 3.50
16. Srinath,Samvidha           2 0 5 2.0 19.5 2.00
17. Spreyerman,Noah           1 0 6 1.0 20.5 3.00


